LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT 2D 92 CADETS ET
CADETTES (INDIVIDUEL)

Epreuves
-52 L 4
MARTINEZ Elysa (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
'57 -
+30pts) BEKRI Lahna (92, IDF) JC RUEIL MALMAISON
WAGNER Anais (92, IDF) CSM CLAMART
W (+20pts) BOLIVARD Ambre (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE
T MA Leonore (92, IDF) USM MALAKOFF
5 TCHOUANSI NGANA Judith Maryline (92, IDF ) ARTS MARTIAUX ROBINSONNAIS
7 BEN ZAIED Malaek Farah (92, IDF) A.M ASNIERES
-63 -
(+30pts) HOUNSOKOU Claudia (92, IDF) US VILLE D AVRAY
+30pts) VIAS Nouria (92, IDF) ACBB BOULOGNE

T (+20pts) LANGLET Angele (92, IDF) KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE



4 4

b 4
b 4

5

5

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

SCHIFFMANN llana (92, IDF)

MESSAOUDI Sabrina (92, IDF)

-70

DJAKOU DWORZAK Kara (92, IDF)

-50
TARDIEU Antoine (92, IDF)
LUCAS Alexis (92, IDF)
CHICHA Alban (92, IDF)
OURZIK Akli (92, IDF)
-55

TESNIERE Thomas (92, IDF )
DELMOTTE VERGNES Ludovic (92, IDF)
BORDE Maxime (92, IDF )

KENZI Riyad (92, IDF)

BEAULIEU CAMUS Raphael (92, IDF)

HILAL Sadry (92, IDF)

MBIANDA Bryan (92, IDF )
REYMOND Cedric (92, IDF)
BOUYSSOU Romain (92, IDF)
CZELADKA Ethan (92, IDF)

DIAZ Soham (92, IDF)

VALERIUS Yanis (92, IDF)

ACBB BOULOGNE

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ACBB BOULOGNE

CSM CLAMART

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

C S A HTS DE RUEIL

S CM CHATILLON

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

ACBB BOULOGNE

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

C S M PUTEAUX

CLICHY JUDO 92

S CM CHATILLON



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHIBOUB Chain (92, IDF)

-66
SAIDOULAIEV Maxime (92, IDF )
CHAMARET Robin (92, IDF)
DIASIWA Alain (92, IDF)

LOPES AFONSO Mathieu (92, IDF)
KAMDOM Ken Rony (92, IDF)
PALAZZI Teo (92, IDF)

EDOM William (92, IDF)

GABA Lucas (92, IDF)

BRINGEL Theo (92, IDF)

DE FRANQUEVILLE Elios (92, IDF)
JEHANNE Matthieu (92, IDF )
PIRASTEH ZAD Lucas (92, IDF)

RATTE Dorian (92, IDF)

MARCHAND Enzo (92, IDF)
BERNAUD Baptiste (92, IDF)
DIAKITE Modido (92, IDF)

KACI Yann (92, IDF)
BERROUKECHE Anes (92, IDF)
DAQUIN Louis (92, IDF)
CORRUBLE Louis (92, IDF)

GUERRY Anthony (92, IDF)

AV G VILLENEUVE

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

CSM CLAMART

AS J JAURES CLICHY

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

ACBB BOULOGNE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

A.M ASNIERES

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

ACBB BOULOGNE

CSM CLAMART

ACBB BOULOGNE

ACBB BOULOGNE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

ACBB BOULOGNE

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE



NC
NC

NC

b 4

4

5

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

DANDOLO Marco (92, IDF)
HUPPERT Noam (92, IDF)

MEYA Amjed (92, IDF)

-81
LEROY Julien (92, IDF)
AIDAN Jeremy (92, IDF)
DUPONT Adrien (92, IDF)
NORMAND Adrien (92, IDF )
GEOFFROY Ronan (92, IDF)

-90

YETNA Kam Osiris (92, IDF)
MOKARAM Adam (92, IDF)

ATTIA Amro (92, IDF)

A.M ASNIERES

C S AHTS DE RUEIL

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

BOIS COLOMBES SPORTS

CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY

LEVALLOIS SPORT.CLUB

A.M ASNIERES

AS MEUDONNAISE

ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE

A.M ASNIERES

KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE



